
W.O.R. REGIONAL ABC RALLY - Dreamcrest - JULY 27- 29, 2012      

TEAM  RESULTS
Team Team Riding TEAM TEAM SM TEAM Overall

# Name Event # Bib # Name Horse Branch Trotup Dressage Dressage Stadium XC Penalties Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 SM TOTAL PLACING TOTAL Placing

5 GR 44 B12 Kelton Jacquie Moon Dancer Grand River 0.69 0.8 45.0 17.50 0.0 63.99 81.8%

107 B13 Cartwright Grace King Solomon Grand River 1.03 1.6 62.3 4.00 64.8 133.73 68.0%

84.5%

R5 Smith Alex Grand River 86.7%

Y5 Collins Cassie Grand River DROPPED SCORE 0

TOTALS 197.72 1.8 4.8 1.3 7.9 1 205.62 1

Team Team Riding TEAM TEAM SM TEAM Overall

# Name Event # Bib # Name Horse Branch Trotup Dressage Dressage Stadium XC Penalties Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 SM TOTAL PLACING TOTAL Placing

2 CAL 149 B4 Staples Hannah Morning Glory Caledon 3.45 1 63.8 0.00 22.0 90.25 72.7%

155 B5 Shackleton Shalea Shamrock Caledon 1.03 0.8 65.3 0.00 36.4 103.53 60.0%

55.5%

R2 Hearn Clare Caledon 74.4%

Y2 Mandel Emma Caledon DROPPED SCORE 0

TOTALS 193.78 2.7 8.5 2.6 13.8 6 207.58 2

Team Team Turnout Riding TEAM TEAM SM TEAM Overall

# Name Event # Bib # Name Horse Branch Trotup Dressage Dressage Stadium XC Penalties Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 SM TOTAL PLACING TOTAL Placing

4 GUE 153 B9 Yu Alyssa Athena Guelph 1.38 0.6 82.5 4.00 3.0 91.48 80.0%

154 B10 Kirwan Michael Caleidescope Guelph 0.69 0.2 68.3 0.00 86.4 155.59 77.0%

156 B11 Dennis Julia Diego Guelph 0.34 1 75.8 0.00 20.0 97.14 80.0%

Y4 Wynter Jazmin Guelph 81.0%

R4 Breen Aniela Guelph DROPPED SCORE -155.59

TOTALS 188.62 2.0 4.3 1.9 8.2 2 196.82 3

Team Team Riding TEAM TEAM SM TEAM Overall

# Name Event # Bib # Name Horse Branch Trotup Dressage Dressage Stadium XC Penalties Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 SM TOTAL PLACING TOTAL Placing

3 BW 19 B6 Balfour Samara Fenwick Brightwater 0.34 1 67.5 4.00 4.8 77.64 76.0%

43 B7 Currie Madee Shiraz Brightwater 1.03 0.8 57 32.50 50.0 141.33 67.0%

150 B8 Drone Emily Black Jack Brightwater 2.41 1.2 67.5 0.00 86.4 157.51 80.0%

R3 Bondy Autumn Brightwater 76.0%

Y3 Scott Melanie Brightwater

Y4 Sasso Emily Brightwater DROPPED SCORE -157.51

TOTALS 218.97 2.4 5.3 2.4 10.1 5 229.07 4

Team Team TEAM TEAM SM TEAM Overall

# Name Event # Bib # Name Horse Branch Trotup Dressage Dressage Stadium XC Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 SM TOTAL PLACING TOTAL Placing

1 HW/BC 42 B1 Smith Joanne Japanda Headwaters 1.03 0.8 61.5 13.50 50.0 126.83 76.9%

108 B2 Smith Robynne Demon's Daughter Headwaters 1.72 1.4 70.5 4.00 24.8 102.42 66.0%

151 B3 Rosborough Andrea Jess No Limits Headwaters 1.38 1.2 66 5.75 86.4 160.73 83.10%

R1 Brast Caitlin Boomer Creek 80.5%

Y1 LaGrange Taite Headwaters DROPPED SCORE -160.73

TOTALS 229.25 2.3 5.1 1.95 9.35 3 238.6 5

Team Team Riding TEAM TEAM SM TEAM Overall

# Name Event # Bib # Name Horse Branch Trot up Dressage Dressage Stadium XC Penalties Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 SM TOTAL PLACING TOTAL Placing

6 NIA/BW 109 B14 Altobelli Nicole Jesse James Niagara 1.03 0.4 59.3 0.00 114.8 175.53 76.9%

129 B15 Sloss Stephanie Rusty Nail Niagara 2.07 1.4 66.8 20.75 86.4 177.42 77.0%

152 B16 McGillivray Sephanie Tiyourselfon Niagara 1.38 0.2 70.5 0.00 86.4 158.48 73.8%

R6 Duiker Kathleen Brightwater 78.0%

Y6 Hatton Emily Brightwater DROPPED SCORE -177.42

TOTALS 334.01 2.3 4.9 2.2 9.4 4 343.41 6
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156 B11 Dennis, Julia Diego Guelph 0.34 1.0 75.8 0.00 20.0 97.14 3 11.00 108.14 2

150 B8 Drone, Emily Black Jack Brightwater 2.41 1.2 67.5 0.00 86.4 157.51 E 17.00 174.51 E

154 B10 Kirwan, Michael Caleidescope Guelph 0.69 0.2 68.3 0.00 86.4 155.59 E 14.00 169.59 E

152 B16 McGillvray, Stephanie Tiyourselfon Niagara 1.38 0.2 70.5 0.00 86.4 158.48 E 12.00 170.48 E

151 B3 Rosborough, Andrea Jess No Limits Headwaters 1.38 1.2 66.0 5.75 86.4 160.73 E 17.00 177.73 E

155 B5 Shackleton, Shalea Shamrock Caledon 1.03 0.8 65.3 0.00 36.4 103.53 4 22.00 125.53 4

129 B15 Sloss, Stephanie Rusty Nail Niagara 2.07 1.4 66.8 20.75 86.4 177.42 E 18.00 195.42 E

149 B4 Staples, Hannah Morning Glory Caledon 3.45 1.0 63.8 0.00 22.0 90.25 1 22.00 112.25 3

153 B9 Yu, Alyssa Athena Guelph 1.38 0.6 82.5 4.00 3.0 91.48 2 13.00 104.48 1

* ELIMINATION IN STADIUM = HIGHEST PENALTY POINTS IN THIS DIVISION + 15 POINTS

** ELIMINATION IN CROSS COUNTRY = HIGHEST PENALTY POINTS IN THIS DIVISION + 50 POINTS

SHOW: ABC Rally, Dreamcrest 

DIVISION:  Entry

DATE: July 27 - 29, 2012

FINAL RESULTS INCLUDING SM
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SHOW: ABC Rally, Dreamcrest 

RESULTS INCLUDING SM 

Event # Bib # Rider Horse Branch
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TROTUP 
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109 B14 Altobelli, Nicole Jesse James Niagara 1.03 0.4 59.3 0.00 114.8 175.53 E 13.00 188.53 E

107 B13 Cartwright, Grace King Solomon Grand River 1.03 1.6 62.3 4.00 64.8 133.73 2 11.00 144.73 2

108 B2 Smith, Robynne Demon's Daughter Headwaters 1.72 1.4 70.5 4.00 24.8 102.42 1 12.00 114.42 1

* ELIMINATION IN STADIUM = HIGHEST PENALTY POINTS IN THIS DIVISION + 15 POINTS

** ELIMINATION IN CROSS COUNTRY = HIGHEST PENALTY POINTS IN THIS DIVISION + 50 POINTS

DATE: July 27 - 29, 2012

DIVISION:  Pre-Training

FINAL 
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43 B7 Currie, Madee Shiraz Brightwater 1.03 0.8 57.0 32.50 50.0 141.33 E 15.00 156.33 E

44 B12 Kelton, Jacquie Moon Dancer Grand River 0.69 0.8 45.0 17.50 0.0 63.99 1 10.00 73.99 1

42 B1 Smith, Joanne Japanda Headwaters 1.03 0.8 61.5 13.50 50.0 126.83 E 12.50 139.33 E
.

* ELIMINATION IN STADIUM = HIGHEST PENALTY POINTS IN THIS DIVISION + 15 POINTS

** ELIMINATION IN CROSS COUNTRY = HIGHEST PENALTY POINTS IN THIS DIVISION + 50 POINTS

DATE: July 27 - 29, 2012

DIVISION:  Training 

SHOW: ABC Rally, Dreamcrest 

FINAL RESULTS INCLUDING SM
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RESULTS INCLUDING SM

Event # Bib # Rider Horse Branch

TURNOUT 

TROT UP 
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PLACING 

19 B6 Balfour, Samara Fenwick Brightwater 0.34 1 67.5 4.00 4.8 77.64 1 13.00 90.64 1

SHOW: ABC Rally, Dreamcrest 

DATE: July 27 - 29, 2012

DIVISION:  Preliminary 

FINAL

05/10/201210:55 PM




